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Price
21.85 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.58% (-0.35)

DE0005194062
BYW6

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

841 EUR
GERMANY DAX

21.70 EUR (705)
21.85 EUR (440)
22.25 EUR
22.25 EUR
21.70 EUR
22.20 EUR
21.98941 EUR
15,131
332,721.80

280

69

542

WKN: 519406
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/06/11 =
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2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 2
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=48884588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005194062&ID_NOTATION=143103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005194062&ID_NOTATION=143103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ea2fb1dd6a03fcde2dc3d5d3596f6be03e873354a373ca407a53dd5d7f7a1a2&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e4e6cb88acab2288&time=1718203023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=052dfceb4e33627f55db9c9c94341e8a08f72609d5e5709e008b809a5e2c88cb&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ead8ed5f40f8364da&time=1718203023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=311c561060cbb2deb136cad465e2d03221c82c7f51412c42fb4dfdb48915834a&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b52c973195ba6ace4&time=1718203023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c6c70796453e82589deb6a6d16ab54886d370bc301ed1d36a3b11ba9f5b63a1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b87ffae8b8f732486&time=1718203023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1322fa4735c93f3aa386d74836023e8f2b8be403838f784fe193f49da64a7e4&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=385013cdca1cac11a&time=1718203023&tool=RSC

BAYWA AG

Details

2024/06/11 16:11:42

Price
21.85 EUR

Difference

o

-1.58% (-0.35)

General attributes

ISIN DE0005194062
Symbol BYW6
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 841 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.70 EUR (705)
Ask (Ask size) 21.85 EUR (440)
Open 22.25 EUR
High 22.25 EUR
Low 21.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.20 EUR
VWAP 21.98941 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,131
Trading volume 332,721.80
Number of trades 280
Last size 69
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.39% -42.93% -44.15%
Perf (abs.) -8.80 -16.70 -17.55
Beta 1.17 0.93 0.62
Volatility 31.50 29.06 27.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

32.10 EUR (2024/01/09
21.80 EUR (2024/04/17
39.15 EUR (2023/06/19
21.80 EUR (2024/04/17

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Xetra 2024/06/ 16:11 21.85 EUR 0.33
11

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 09:05 22.30 EUR 0.00

Exchange 11

Tradegate 2024/06/ 15:48 21.80 EUR 0.21
11

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:15 21.75 EUR 0.00
11

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/03/ 17:35 27.70 CHF 0.00

2217 EUR (21,907
22.79 EUR (19,014
25.71 EUR (22,502

)
)
)
30.10 EUR (18,088)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

280

46

38
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17978915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3304260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588582

BAYWA AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/06/
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29

2024/06/
11

2024/06/
11

2024/06/
11

2024/06/
11

2024/06/
11

08:02

17:45

08:16

08:16

08:20

12:31

15:36

22.25 EUR

33.70 EUR

2210 EUR

22.10 EUR

2210 EUR

21.95 EUR

21.75EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15443247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10581464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3437662

BAYWA AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BayWa

Contact Details
BAYWA AG

Arabellastrasse 4 - 81925 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-9222-0
Fax: +49-89-9212-3887
E-mail: info@baywa.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marcus Chairman of Managing
Pallinger Board

Andreas Member of Executive
Helber Committee

Marlen Member of Executive
Wienert Committee

Reinhard Member of Executive
Wolf Committee

Board of directors

Bernhard Loy
Ingrid Halbritter
Jaana Hampel
Joachim Rukwied
Jiurgen Hahnemann
Maria-Magdalena

Waschbichler
Michael

Gdschelbauer
Michael Hollerer
Michael Kuffner
Monika Hohlmeier
Monique Surges
Thomas Glrlebeck
Thomas Stuber
Wilhelm Josef

Oberhofer
Wolfgang Altmdller

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@baywa.de
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